

TFI Leap / Luas Fares Overview Valid from Monday 28 April 2025



TFI Leap Card Fares - All Zones

Available with TFI Leap Card on Luas and other eligible TFI public transport services. Visit www.leapcard.ie for more information.

Zones	Adult	Young Adult / Student	Child
Leap 90 Minute Fare	€ 2.00	€ 1.00	€ 0.65
Leap Short Fare	€ 1.50	€ 0.75	€ 0.03

Luas Cash Fares - Adult / Child

Luas tickets available from Luas Ticket Vending Machines. You can pay with cash or card.

Zones	Adult Single	Adult Return	Child Single	Child Return
1	€2.00	€4.00	€0.90	€1.80
2 - 8	€2.60	€5.20		€1.60

TFI Leap Card Caps - Multimodal Luas, Dublin City Bus, DART and Commuter Rail within TFI Zone 1: Dublin City Zone

TFI Leap Card caps your travel credit spend. When you spend the maximum amount listed below, you do not pay for any additional journeys. Capping applies to journeys taken on Luas, Dublin City Bus (operated by Dublin Bus and Go-Ahead Ireland), Dart and Commuter Rail Service within Dublin City Zone (TFI Zone 1). To check your capping balance, you can download the Leap Top-Up app.

Zones 1 - 8	Adult	Young Adult / Student	Child
Day Cap	€6.00	€3.00	€1.95
Week Cap (Monday - Sunday)	€24.00	€12.00	€7.80

Tickets / Tax Saver Luas, Dublin City Bus, Dart and Commuter Rail within TFI Zone 1: Dublin City Zone

Available from Employers. Prices shown exclude tax discounts. TFI Zone 1 includes all Luas stops.

	Monthly	Annual
Adult	€96.00	€960.00

Fares / Ticket Assistance

For further information about tram fares or ticket types visit www.transportforireland.ie/fares/luas-fares/. For information about the new TFI Fare zones, visit https://www.transportforireland.ie/fares/new-fare-zones/. You can also contact the TFI Help Centre on 0818 294015 for further assistance.

TFI Leap Card Information / Assistance

For more information about the TFI Leap Card please visit https://about.leapcard.ie/about.